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BOOTH SPECIFICATION

Black leather chair

QTY

1

1
(0.7m X0.7m x 0.75mH)
Square meeting table

3

1

(1mL x 0.3mD)
Wooden shelf (flat)

1

1

8

podium in blue sticker lamination
0.5mX 0.5mX 0.75mH display 

podium in blue sticker lamination
0.5mX 0.5mX 1mH display

15

(1mL x 0.5mD x 0.75mH)
purple-blue sticker lamination 
Lockable cabinet in 

1Company logo
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podium in blue sticker lamination
1mX 0.5mX 0.5mH display 

Pantone #2726C
framework in spray paint fin.
20mm THK wooden 

LED lamp (yellow)
Longarmed spotlight w/13 watt

Premium Booth 3mW x 3mD Left side Corner booth

...........
SD-B01a

DATE: XXXXXXXX

..

29-11-2018

29-11-2018

20-01-2010

14-07-2009

20-05-2009

09-02-2009

15-01-2009

07-01-2009

31-12-2008 .

..................

..................

..................

..................

..................

..................

1 : 50 (A3)
3m x 3m

PREMIUM BOOTH

L- Corner
SD-B-9
Booth
Premium 
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LOGO

Company name letters in black
for Company fascia and Logo 
-Pantone #cool grey2C
fin plywd panel 
Cool Grey painted 

(Respect M-3160)
colour sticker lamination
Display podium with

white colour sticker
company name letter in
in purple-blue (Respect M-3160)
Fascia sticker background 

Company Fascia
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